CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4
ZERBIN BARBARA EDMONTON $4,243.00
CHOMYN DWAYNE WILLIAM EDMONTON $3,625.00

ABDULLE HABIBA EDMONTON $1,875.00 $1,500.00
ONYEKONWU EMEKA CALGARY $2,842.98

ABDINUR IKRAM EDMONTON $750.00 $1,500.00
MUTIZWA STEPHEN CALGARY $2,046.49

CHOMYN SUSAN EDMONTON $2,000.00
MACKENZIE GRANT CALGARY $1,842.98

OGUNSOLA OLUSEUN CALGARY $1,842.98

OLATUNUJI

COX DOUGLAS ALLAN EDMONTON $1,625.00

KWATRA VIKAS EDMONTON $1,625.00

ABDULLE HAFSA EDMONTON $1,500.00
ALI IMAAN EDMONTON $1,500.00
BARRE SUCDI EDMONTON $1,500.00
FARAH HALIMA EDMONTON $1,500.00
INDAYARE ASHO EDMONTON $1,500.00
JAMA ABDULLAHI EDMONTON $1,500.00
JAMA BASHIR EDMONTON $1,500.00
YUSUF SALEBAN EDMONTON $1,500.00
FLASH MICHAEL DE WINTON $1,421.49

OMOBUDE AUGUSTINE CALGARY $1,421.49

OSAMUDIAMEN NELSON CALGARY $1,421.49

OSASU

OBETA UCHE CALGARY $1,142.98

SUN JAY EDMONTON $1,125.00

PATTERSON DONALD BRUCE EDMONTON $1,050.00

PIERRE GILLES BETTINA CALGARY $1,033.99

HOLTZ GAYLE VIVIAN EDMONTON $1,012.50

YTD Total

$4,243.00
$3,625.00
$3,375.00
$2,842.98
$2,250.00
$2,046.49
$2,000.00
$1,842.98
$1,842.98

$1,625.00
$1,625.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,421.49
$1,421.49
$1,421.49

$1,142.98
$1,125.00
$1,050.00
$1,033.99
$1,012.50
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Contributor

STEELE JASON

ALDRED CHERYL

BERG ROY

HAYHER ANDY

MADU EMEM KELECHI
MADU KELECHI

ANDRADE CELSO FABELLAR
AIKOROJE SOLOMON
ALLY SUSANNA

BALDWIN MICHAEL
CHIACCHIA MARCELLO
EBIZIE UCHENNA IKENNA
EGGERT DANIEL PHILIP
GERLITZ MARK RAYMOND
HAHN BRIAN ROBERT
HALLMAN ALAN PAUL
HAMILTON SCOTT

HOMERSHAM ROBERT
ANTHONY

ILOCHONWU KENECHUKWU
GODWIN

KRUGER JOSEF

LAYDEN REGINALD
NWACHUKWU IZUNWANNE
OGBONNA LAWRENCE
OLATONA OLATUNDE

OLOWE ADEBAYO
ONWUGHALU CHUKWUJEKWU
OSUJI CHARLES
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Location

EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

AIRDRIE

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
AIRDRIE

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

Quarter 1

$450.00
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49

$921.49

$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
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Quarter 2

$1,000.00

Quarter 3

$1,000.00

Quarter 4

$1,005.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

YTD Total

$1,005.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49

$921.49

$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
$921.49
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CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
SELBY CHARLES CALGARY $921.49 $921.49
UFODIKE AKOLISA CALGARY $921.49 $921.49
NNAYELUGO

UZOKA FAITH-MICHAEL CALGARY $921.49 $921.49
GBALAJOBI WALE CALGARY $842.98 $842.98
ONWUEKWE CHIKA BENJAMIN CALGARY $842.98 $842.98
ONWUKA ANAYOCHUKWU CALGARY $842.98 $842.98
PLACID

GOGO JOSHUA FORT MCMURRAY $1.00 $200.00 $450.00 $651.00
BOKENFOHR LORI CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
EZIKE-DENNIS UCHECHUKWU CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
NNEKA

NEUMAN CRAIG EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
SKILNICK ROBERT CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
SOUSTER CHRISTOPHER CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
TERRIGNO MIKE CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
TOWNSEND SCOTT CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
UFODIKE CHIOMA CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
AKPAN UDEME SHERWOOD PARK $450.00 $450.00
SIMONSMEIER RONALD STURGEON COUNTY $450.00 $450.00
DUSTERHOFT DALE MERLIN CALGARY $342.98 $342.98
GERSBACH BOB EDMONTON $300.00 $300.00
REYES RESTY EDMONTON $300.00 $300.00
SUMALINOG AURELIO BABA EDMONTON $300.00 $300.00
IWUCHUKWU CHUKWUDIMMA EDMONTON $262.50 $262.50
DENIS JONATHAN BRIAN ROCKY VIEW $250.00 $250.00

COUNTY

ODAME-ANKRAH CHARLES CALGARY $250.00 $250.00
ELZINGA PETER B EDMONTON $225.00 $225.00
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Contributor

SPRAY D ALVIN

BHANJI AYAZ ALI

FESER KIMBERLY ANN
KAD SANJEEV KUMAR
SPARROW CURTIS JAMES
PRICE BYRON F

GILL SHANNON LEIGH
SHAH DHAVAL R

WONG STAN CHEUNG

TRENHOLM BRENT
ALEXANDER

EGAN DAVID MATTHEW

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.
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UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Location

STONY PLAIN

EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY

EDMONTON

Totals:
Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:
Grand Totals:

Quarter 1

$225.00
$200.00

$150.00
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50

Quarter 1
$3,212.50
$57,359.06
$60,571.56

Quarter 2

Quarter 2

$100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00

Quarter 3 Quarter 4

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$100.00

$25.00

Quarter 4
$475.00
$29,035.50
$29,510.50

Quarter 3

$1,450.00
$1,450.00

YTD Total

$225.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$100.00

$25.00

YTD Totals

$3,787.50
$89,044.56
$92,832.06

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.
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