

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
ZERBIN BARBARA	EDMONTON				\$4,243.00	\$4,243.00
CHOMYN DWAYNE WILLIAM	EDMONTON	\$3,625.00				\$3,625.00
ABDULLE HABIBA	EDMONTON	\$1,875.00			\$1,500.00	\$3,375.00
ONYEKONWU EMEKA	CALGARY	\$2,842.98				\$2,842.98
ABDINUR IKRAM	EDMONTON	\$750.00			\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00
MUTIZWA STEPHEN	CALGARY	\$2,046.49				\$2,046.49
CHOMYN SUSAN	EDMONTON				\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
MACKENZIE GRANT	CALGARY	\$1,842.98				\$1,842.98
OGUNSOLA OLUSEUN OLATUNJI	CALGARY	\$1,842.98				\$1,842.98
COX DOUGLAS ALLAN	EDMONTON	\$1,625.00				\$1,625.00
KWATRA VIKAS	EDMONTON	\$1,625.00				\$1,625.00
ABDULLE HAFSA	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
ALI IMAAN	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
BARRE SUCDI	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
FARAH HALIMA	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
INDAYARE ASHO	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
JAMA ABDULLAHI	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
JAMA BASHIR	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
YUSUF SALEBAN	EDMONTON				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
FLASH MICHAEL	DE WINTON	\$1,421.49				\$1,421.49
OMOBUDE AUGUSTINE	CALGARY	\$1,421.49				\$1,421.49
OSAMUDIAMEN NELSON OSASU	CALGARY	\$1,421.49				\$1,421.49
OBETA UCHE	CALGARY	\$1,142.98				\$1,142.98
SUN JAY	EDMONTON	\$1,125.00				\$1,125.00
PATTERSON DONALD BRUCE	EDMONTON	\$1,050.00				\$1,050.00
PIERRE GILLES BETTINA	CALGARY	\$1,033.99				\$1,033.99
HOLTZ GAYLE VIVIAN	EDMONTON	\$1,012.50				\$1,012.50

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2022-01-25



UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
STEELE JASON	EDMONTON				\$1,005.00	\$1,005.00
ALDRED CHERYL	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
BERG ROY	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
HAYHER ANDY	CALGARY				\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MADU EMEM KELECHI	EDMONTON		\$1,000.00			\$1,000.00
MADU KELECHI	EDMONTON			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
ANDRADE CELSO FABELLAR	EDMONTON	\$450.00			\$500.00	\$950.00
AIKOROJE SOLOMON	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
ALLY SUSANNA	EDMONTON	\$921.49				\$921.49
BALDWIN MICHAEL	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
CHIACCHIA MARCELLO	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
EBIZIE UCHENNA IKENNA	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
EGGERT DANIEL PHILIP	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
GERLITZ MARK RAYMOND	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
HAHN BRIAN ROBERT	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
HALLMAN ALAN PAUL	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
HAMILTON SCOTT	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
HOMERSHAM ROBERT ANTHONY	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
ILOCHONWU KENECHUKWU GODWIN	AIRDRIE	\$921.49				\$921.49
KRUGER JOSEF	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
LAYDEN REGINALD	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
NWACHUKWU IZUNWANNE	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
OGBONNA LAWRENCE	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
OLATONA OLATUNDE	AIRDRIE	\$921.49				\$921.49
OLOWE ADEBAYO	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
ONWUGHALU CHUKWUJEKWU	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
OSUJI CHARLES	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2022-01-25



UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
SELBY CHARLES	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
UFODIKE AKOLISA NNAYELUGO	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
UZOKA FAITH-MICHAEL	CALGARY	\$921.49				\$921.49
GBALAJOBI WALE	CALGARY	\$842.98				\$842.98
ONWUEKWE CHIKA BENJAMIN	CALGARY	\$842.98				\$842.98
ONWUKA ANAYOCHUKWU PLACID	CALGARY	\$842.98				\$842.98
GOGO JOSHUA	FORT MCMURRAY	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$450.00		\$651.00
BOKENFOHR LORI	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
EZIKE-DENNIS UCHECHUKWU NNEKA	CALGARY	\$500.00				\$500.00
NEUMAN CRAIG	EDMONTON	\$500.00				\$500.00
SKILNICK ROBERT	CALGARY	\$500.00				\$500.00
SOUSTER CHRISTOPHER	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
TERRIGNO MIKE	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
TOWNSEND SCOTT	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
UFODIKE CHIOMA	CALGARY	\$500.00				\$500.00
AKPAN UDEME	SHERWOOD PARK	\$450.00				\$450.00
SIMONSMEIER RONALD	STURGEON COUNTY	\$450.00				\$450.00
DUSTERHOFT DALE MERLIN	CALGARY	\$342.98				\$342.98
GERSBACH BOB	EDMONTON				\$300.00	\$300.00
REYES RESTY	EDMONTON	\$300.00				\$300.00
SUMALINOG AURELIO BABA	EDMONTON	\$300.00				\$300.00
IWUCHUKWU CHUKWUDIMMA	EDMONTON				\$262.50	\$262.50
DENIS JONATHAN BRIAN	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY	\$250.00				\$250.00
ODAME-ANKRAH CHARLES	CALGARY	\$250.00				\$250.00
ELZINGA PETER B	EDMONTON	\$225.00				\$225.00

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 3 Data effective date: 2022-01-25



UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - EDMONTON-SOUTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
SPRAY D ALVIN	STONY PLAIN	\$225.00				\$225.00
BHANJI AYAZ ALI	EDMONTON	\$200.00				\$200.00
FESER KIMBERLY ANN	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
KAD SANJEEV KUMAR	CALGARY				\$200.00	\$200.00
SPARROW CURTIS JAMES	EDMONTON				\$200.00	\$200.00
PRICE BYRON F	CALGARY	\$150.00				\$150.00
GILL SHANNON LEIGH	EDMONTON	\$112.50				\$112.50
SHAH DHAVAL R	EDMONTON	\$112.50				\$112.50
WONG STAN CHEUNG	EDMONTON	\$112.50				\$112.50
TRENHOLM BRENT ALEXANDER	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
EGAN DAVID MATTHEW	EDMONTON				\$25.00	\$25.00

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$3,212.50	\$100.00		\$475.00	\$3,787.50
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$57,359.06	\$1,200.00	\$1,450.00	\$29,035.50	\$89,044.56
Grand Totals:	\$60,571.56	\$1,300.00	\$1,450.00	\$29,510.50	\$92,832.06

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 4 Data effective date: 2022-01-25